Ahmadu Bello University

=~ Zaria - Nigeria

Basic Information

APP/2025/5681367046019674279

Full Name: SAMUEL, PETER

Date of Birth: 2002-04-04 - (23 yrs)

Place of Birth: Karmawa

Gender: Male

Marital Status: Single

Country: Nigeria

State: Kaduna LGA: Ikara

Phone Number: 09030398769 Email: 202590010528HFnaayipeter82@gmail.com
Next of Kin Details

Full Name Alexander samaila Relationship Sibling

Phone 07043096798 Email naayipeter83@gmail.com

Course Detalils

Faculty Engineering Department Computer Engineering

Programme B.Eng. Computer Engineering



O-Levels

Exam Type:
Exam Year:
Exam Number:
Center Number:
Center Name:

Sitting:

Subject

English Language

General Mathematics

Biology

Chemistry

Christian Religious Knowledge
CIVIC EDUCATION

Geography

Marketing

Physics

A-Level

S/N Institution Name Year
From

1 Kaduna 2022

polytechnic

NECO

2021

2141EA107322

0140524

Government secondary school pampaida

1

Grade
C4
C4
C5
C5
C4
C4
D7
C5

C6

Qualification Class Course

ND Second Class Computer
Upper engineering

CGPA

3.37



JAMB Detalils
JAMB No. 202590010528HF
UTME Result

Aggregate

Transaction Details | DE1755069868

RRR 121302857678 Amount
Payment Status Paid Payment Date

Payment Purpose Direct Entry Form Purchase

2000.00

2025-08-14 08:34:21



